www.bbman.com 344 1-888-889-1896
Po
ly
V
Bushing A B C D F L M
1008 1.386” 0.875” 1.938” 1.328” 0.250” x 0.500” 1.125” 1.250”
1108 1.511” 0.875” 2.063” 1.453” 0.250” x 0.500” 1.125” 1.250”
1210 1.875” 1.000” 2.500” 1.750” 0.375” x 0.625” 1.375” 1.625”
1215 1.875” 1.500” 2.625” 1.750” 0.375” x 0.625” 1.375” 1.625”
1310 2.000” 1.000” 3.000” 1.875” 0.375” x 0.625” 1.375” 1.625”
1610 2.250” 1.000” 3.250” 2.125” 0.375” x 0.625” 1.375” 1.625”
1615 2.250” 1.500” 3.000” 2.125” 0.375” x 0.625” 1.375” 1.625”
2012 1.511” 1.875” 2.063” 2.063” 0.250” x 0.500” 1.125” 1.250”
2517 1.875” 1.000” 2.875” 2.875” 0.375” x 0.625” 1.375” 1.625”
2525 1.875” 1.500” 2.625” 2.625” 0.375” x 0.625” 1.375” 1.625”
3020 2.000” 1.000” 3.000” 3.000” 0.375” x 0.625” 1.375” 1.625”
3030 2.250” 1.000” 3.250” 3.250” 0.375” x 0.625” 1.375” 1.625”
3535 5.000” 3.500” 6.500” 6.500” 0.500” x 1.500” - -
4040 5.750” 4.000” 7.750” 7.750” 0.625” x 1.750” - -
4545 6.375” 4.500” 8.750” 8.750” 0.750” x 2.000” - -
Part Number
Pitch
Diameter
(in)
Outside
Diameter
(in)
Bushing Ribs
10J200JA 2.030” 2.000” JA 10
10J212JA 2.150” 2.120” JA 10
10J224JA 2.270” 2.240” JA 10
10J236JA 2.390” 2.360” JA 10
10J250JA 2.530” 2.500” JA 10
10J265JA 2.680” 2.650” JA 10
10J280JA 2.830” 2.800” JA 10
10J300JA 3.030” 3.000” JA 10
10J315JA 3.180” 3.150” JA 10
10J335SH 3.380” 3.350” SH 10
10J450SH 4.530” 4.500” SH 10
10J600SH 6.030” 6.000” SH 10
J SECTION
POLY-V SHEAVES
For 10 Groove J Section Belts
QD® Style
Steel
Black Oxide
B&B Manufacturing has invested in a new Low Temperature Black Oxide
line from Birchwood Casey. This system brings a previously outsourced
process into B&B Manufacturing allowing us a cost-effective solution
with a quicker turn around time. This particular system named TRU
TEMP® provides a finish without Salt Bleed Out on all non-Stainless
Steels and Cast Iron while remaining safe, operator friendly, RoHS
compliant, and with no EPA problems.
Outside
Diameter
Bushing
Ribs
QD® Style
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   344 10/2/2015   5:04:55 PM